
CALENDAR 2021
The major events not to be missed

1st TRIMESTER

11/01
26/01

13/02

23/02

08/03

09/03

25/03
26/03

Employment, mobility, skills training, 

what are the opportunities in 2021?

Companies with the "Top Employer" label 2021

Planning your holiday in Ile de France 

Local food & short tours

Women's special & parity

Change now: gestures to save the planet/ 

biodiversity

Commercial vehicles 

Real estate



CALENDAR 2021
The major events no to be missed

2nd TRIMESTER

06/04
10/04
17/04

21/04

17/05
26/05
31/05

07/06

11/06
14/06
26/06

Entrepreneurship and business creation / go entrepreneurs 
Focus on amusement parks in France

Planning your holiday in Ile de France

Auto fleets

Quitting Paris: living and working differently  

Electric mobility

Craft Week

Inclusion & disability

Special EURO 2021

VIVA TECHNOLOGY

Planning your holiday in Ile de France


